	OLICITATION/MODIFIC/	TION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
ANACHINACHITHACON				1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFI	CATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. RES-16-0180	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	NRCHQ	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE
S NRC - HQ CQUISITION M AIL STOP TWF ASHINGTON DC		ION		
3. NAME AND ADDRESS	OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
NIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM				
TTN MARK SWEET			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
I N PARK ST				
ADISON WI 53'	1721518		x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE NRC-HQ-60-14-C-0002	R NO.
	·		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 16120212	22	FACILITY CODE	03/24/2014	
THE PLACE DESIGNA virtue of this amendment	ram which includes a reference TED FOR THE RECEIPT OF 0 nt you desire to change an offe	to the solicitation and amendment n DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN r already submitted , such change m	owledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of th numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT D DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF nay be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegra	TO BE RECEIVED AT YOUR OFFER If by
	his amendment, and is received APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	prior to the opening hour and date :	specified	\$5,373.00
		3-11-6-213-1045-25	52A	
13. TH	IIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	DDIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORI	DERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
CHECK ONE A. THIS C ORDEI	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F R NO. IN ITEM 10A.	URSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE	N THE CONTRACT
B. THE AF	BOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE	ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	ges in paying office,
		SENTERED INTO PURSUANT T		
		COST REIMBURSEME		
	R (Specify type of modification	and authority)		
. IMPORTANT: Cont		is required to sign this documen		
E. IMPORTANT: Cont 14. DESCRIPTION OF A	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where fe	
E. IMPORTANT: Cont 14. DESCRIPTION OF A	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings		
E.IMPORTANT: Cont 14.DESCRIPTION OF A Project Title The purpose o	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (: Analytical Sug f this modifica	Organized by UCF section headings oport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf	asible.) ormance by 3
A IMPORTANT: Cont A DESCRIPTION OF A Project Title The purpose o onths, there	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION : Analytical Su f this modifica by changing the	Organized by UCF section headings oport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf rom March 31, 2016 to June	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to
A IMPORTANT: Cont A DESCRIPTION OF A Troject Title he purpose o onths, there rovide \$5,37	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION : Analytical Su f this modifica by changing the 3 of incrementa	Organized by UCF section headings oport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to
E.IMPORTANT: Cont 14.DESCRIPTION OF AN Project Title The purpose o nonths, there provide \$5,37	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION : Analytical Su f this modifica by changing the 3 of incrementa	Organized by UCF section headings oport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf rom March 31, 2016 to June	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to
E.IMPORTANT: Cont 14.DESCRIPTION OF A Project Title The purpose o conths, there provide \$5,37 303,727 to \$	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION : Analytical Su f this modifica by changing the 3 of incrementa	Organized by UCF section headings oport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf rom March 31, 2016 to June	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to
A DESCRIPTION OF AI Project Title The purpose of onths, there provide \$5,37 303,727 to \$	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION : Analytical Sum f this modification by changing the 3 of incrementation 309,100.	Organized by UCF section headings opport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed)	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf rom March 31, 2016 to June	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to
A IMPORTANT: Cont A DESCRIPTION OF AI Project Title he purpose o onths, there rovide \$5,37 303,727 to \$ otal Obligat otal Ceiling	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION : Analytical Suy f this modifica by changing the 3 of incrementa. 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,1	Organized by UCF section headings opport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed)	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf from March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to
A IMPORTANT: Cont A DESCRIPTION OF AI Project Title he purpose o onths, there rovide \$5,37 303,727 to \$ otal Obligat otal Ceiling	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION : Analytical Suy f this modifica by changing the 3 of incrementa. 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,1	Organized by UCF section headings opport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f I funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed) 00 (Unchanged)	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf from March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to
IMPORTANT: Cont 4. DESCRIPTION OF AI roject Title he purpose o onths, there rovide \$5,37 303,727 to \$ otal Obligat. otal Ceiling eriod of Per	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (: Analytical Sum f this modification by changing the 3 of incrementation 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,10 formance: 03/24	Organized by UCF section headings oport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed) 00 (Unchanged) /2015 to 06/30/201	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf rom March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig 6 (Changed)	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to ation amount from
IMPORTANT: Cont 4. DESCRIPTION OF AI roject Title he purpose o onths, there rovide \$5,37 303,727 to \$ otal Obligat otal Ceiling eriod of Per	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (: Analytical Sum f this modification by changing the 3 of incrementation 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,10 formance: 03/24	Organized by UCF section headings oport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed) 00 (Unchanged) /2015 to 06/30/201	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf from March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to ation amount from in full force and effect.
E.IMPORTANT: Cont 14. DESCRIPTION OF AN Project Title The purpose on nonths, there orovide \$5,37 303,727 to \$ Cotal Obligat. Cotal Ceiling Period of Period Except as provided herein	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (: Analytical Sur f this modification by changing the 3 of incrementa 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,10 formance: 03/24	Organized by UCF section headings oport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed) 00 (Unchanged) /2015 to 06/30/201	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf rom March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig 6 (Changed)	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to ation amount from in full force and effect.
EIMPORTANT: Cont 14. DESCRIPTION OF AI Project Title The purpose of Nonths, there provide \$5,37 303,727 to \$ Potal Obligat Potal Ceiling Period of Peri	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (: Analytical Suy f this modification by changing the 3 of incrementation 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,10 formance: 03/24 h, all terms and conditions of th DF SIGNER (Type or print)	Organized by UCF section headings oport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed) 00 (Unchanged) /2015 to 06/30/201	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf from March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig 6 (Changed) or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O JERRY PURCELL	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to ation amount from in full force and effect.
MPORTANT: Cont 4. DESCRIPTION OF AI project Title the purpose o conths, there rovide \$5,37 303,727 to \$ otal Obligat. otal Ceiling eriod of Per: Except as provided herein 5A. NAME AND TITLE O 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFF	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (: Analytical Sur f this modifica by changing the 3 of incrementa 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,1 formance: 03/24 n, all terms and conditions of th DF SIGNER (Type or print) EROR	Organized by UCF section headings opport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed) 00 (Unchanged) /2015 to 06/30/201 e document referenced in Item 9A o	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf from March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig 6 (Changed) or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O JERRY PURCELL	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to ation amount from in full force and effect. FFICER (Type or print)
IMPORTANT: Cont A. DESCRIPTION OF AI project Title he purpose o onths, there rovide \$5,37 303,727 to \$ otal Obligat. otal Ceiling eriod of Peri Except as provided herein 5A. NAME AND TITLE O 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFF	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (: Analytical Suy f this modification by changing the 3 of incrementation 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,10 formance: 03/24 h, all terms and conditions of th DF SIGNER (Type or print)	Organized by UCF section headings opport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed) 00 (Unchanged) /2015 to 06/30/201 e document referenced in Item 9A o	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf from March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig 6 (Changed) or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O JERRY PURCELL	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to ation amount from in full force and effect. FFICER (Type or print) 16C. DATE SIGNED 03/17/2016
IMPORTANT: Cont DESCRIPTION OF AN oject Title a purpose o onths, there ovide \$5,37 03,727 to \$ tal Obligat tal Ceiling riod of Per cept as provided herein A. NAME AND TITLE O B. CONTRACTOR/OFF	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (: Analytical Suy f this modification by changing the 3 of incrementation 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,10 formance: 03/24 h, all terms and conditions of the DF SIGNER (Type or print) FEROR Person authorized to sign)	Organized by UCF section headings opport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed) 00 (Unchanged) /2015 to 06/30/201 e document referenced in Item 9A o	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf from March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig 6 (Changed) or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O JERRY PURCELL	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to ation amount from in full force and effect. FICER (Type or print) 16C. DATE SIGNE 03/17/201 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA
IMPORTANT: Cont 4. DESCRIPTION OF AI roject Title the purpose of porths, there rovide \$5,37 303,727 to \$ otal Obligat. otal Ceiling eriod of Peri xcept as provided herein 5A. NAME AND TITLE O	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION (: Analytical Suy f this modification by changing the 3 of incrementation 309,100. ion Amount: \$30 Amount: \$309,10 formance: 03/24 h, all terms and conditions of the DF SIGNER (Type or print) FEROR Person authorized to sign)	Organized by UCF section headings opport for BDBA/Eme tion is to extend expiration date f l funding, thereby 9,100 (Changed) 00 (Unchanged) /2015 to 06/30/201 edocument referenced in Item 9 A of 15C. DATE SIGNER	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where for rgency Accident Issues the contract period of perf from March 31, 2016 to June increasing the total oblig 6 (Changed) or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O JERRY PURCELL	asible.) ormance by 3 30, 2016 and to ation amount from in full force and effect. FICER (Type or print) 16C. DATE SIGNED 03/17/2016 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

•

.

TEMPLATE - ANMOOT

The purpose of this modification is to extend the contract period of performance by 3 months, thereby changing the contract expiration date from March 31, 2016 to June 30, 2016 and to provide \$5,373 of incremental funding, thereby increasing the total obligation amount from \$303,727 to \$309,100.

Section **B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION**—COST-PLUS-FIXED-FEE ALTERNATE I is hereby revised as follows:

- (a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance is \$309,100.
- (b) The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$309,100.
- (c) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through contract expiration.

(End of Clause)

Section F.5 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is hereby revised as follows:

This contract shall commence on 3/24/2014 and will expire on 6/30/2016.

(End of Clause)

Section **8.0 of the Statement of Work** is hereby revised as follows:

Task Title	Deliverable	Title	Due Date
Analytical Support for CCI Experiments	Analysis of CCI-7 and CCI-8	Final Report	6/30/2016